www.LinMot.com 323 Edition 16
subject to change
Servo Drives
Servo Drive E100/E1001
Series E100/E1001-AT/MT 330
Series E100/E1001-CO/DN 332
Series E130/E1031-DP 334
Se

www.LinMot.com 345 Edition 16
subject to change
Ordering Information
Item Description Part Number
E100-AT AnalogTrigger Drive 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1601
E200-AT AnalogTrigger Drive 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1602
E400-AT AnalogTrigger Drive 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1604
E1001-AT AnalogTrigger Drive 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2300
E2001-AT AnalogTrigger Drive 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2301
E4001-AT AnalogTrigger Drive 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2303
E100-MT Multi Trigger Drive 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1611
E200-MT Multi Trigger Drive 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1612
E400-MT Multi Trigger Drive 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1614
E1001-MT Multi Trigger Drive 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2304
E2001-MT Multi Trigger Drive 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2305
E4001-MT Multi Trigger Drive 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2307
E130-DP Profibus DP Drive 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1621
E230-DP Profibus DP Drive 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1622
E430-DP Profibus DP Drive 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1624
E1031-DP Profibus DP Drive 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2316
E2031-DP Profibus DP Drive 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2317
E4031-DP Profibus DP Drive 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2319
E100-DN DeviceNet Drive 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1641
E200-DN DeviceNet Drive 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1642
E400-DN DeviceNet Drive 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1644
E1001-DN DeviceNet Drive 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2312
E2001-DN DeviceNet Drive 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2313
E4001-DN DeviceNet Drive 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2315
E100-CO CanOpen Drive 1 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1669
E200-CO CanOpen Drive 2 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1670
E400-CO CanOpen Drive 4 Axis (48V/3A) 0150-1672
E1001-CO CanOpen Drive 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2308
E2001-CO CanOpen Drive 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2309
E4001-CO CanOpen Drive 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2311
E1
00